
Business Resources 

Networks Northwest: http://www.networksnorthwest.org/ 

Michigan Works: http://www.networksnorthwest.org/talent/northwest-michigan-works-business-services/ 

Grand Traverse Area Manufacturing Council: https://www.makegreatthings.org/ 

Manistee Manufacturing Council: http://manisteechamber.com/manistee-manufacturers-council-mmc 

Northwest Michigan Industrial Association: http://www.nwmia.org/ 

Alliance for Economic Success: https://allianceforeconomicsuccess.com/ 

Northern Lakes Economic Alliance: https://www.northernlakes.net/ 

Boyne Area Chamber of Commerce: https://www.boynechamber.com/ 

Cadillac Area Chamber of Commerce: https://www.cadillac.org/ 

Charlevoix Area Chamber of Commerce: http://www.charlevoix.org/ 

Mansitee Area Chamber of Commerce: http://manisteechamber.com/  

The Petoskey Chamber: http://www.petoskeychamber.com/ 

Traverse City Area Chamber of Commerce: http://tcchamber.org 

Rotary Clubs: Traverse City, Traverse Bay Twilight, Traverse Bay Sunrise, Elk Rapids, Suttons Bay/Leelanau 
County, Kalkaska, Benzie Sunrise, Bellaire, Manton, Mancelona, Frankfort, East Jordan, Cadillac, Charlevoix, 
Boyne City, Manistee, Little Traverse Bay Sunset(Petoskey), Petoskey 

                                    https://my.rotary.org/en/search/club-finder 

Fuse North Nonprofit Expo:  http://www.fusenorth.com/ 

Little Collaborative: https://www.littlecollaborative.org/ 

Human Services Resources Collaborative Meetings in communities 

United Way of Northwest Michigan: https://www.unitedwaynwmi.org/ 
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